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
filberts, fine family fruit. Good 4 BR.
home, basm't. elec. water syst. Ga-
rage, barn, pllry hse. 160 35 h large
hollow tile, cone floored bldg. wired

plumbed Convert this to grade A
dairy Immed pors terms I15.3O0

CLOSE IN DAIRY. FRUIT. NUTS
4u Fine Acres on pvm't. fO min from

Salem. Incl 5 A. strawberries, 3 A.
filberts. SO fine cherry trees. 4 A.
prunes. 13 A. seeded oats at vetch it

f. . mil iiuinr wxaue adairy barn. 10 stanch. This is a pretty
Blare to live 8 will pay real

NOW! $12,000. 7 A. extra Incl
A. walnuts $3000

HOWELL PRAIRIE SPECIAL
31 Acres of Marion- county's best.

10 A hops. 5 ' j A berries, family
orchard. Yr creek Very nice 8 rm
home, ra-m'- t. furnace, dbl garage.
Goad 8 stanch barn. Here la a real
buy! $13,500

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
184 So. Com'l. Ph 8389. eve. 7440

$17,500 00 22 A of the best Willam- -
ette silt. New he not quite 'complele

older hse. 2 cows. 300 chickens. AC
Tractor with all new equip. New chick

brooder hses Barn with plenty of
hay 8 grain. Located 3 mi. East. Call
Mr. Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 21549 Eves 22298

FARMS WANTED
We are eettine many calls every

day for farms. Many qait of state
buers are moving to Oregon. If you
have a farm or acreage you are
thirlking of selling, please call us
Out sales force is 10O ". World War
Two Veterans.

Sulljvan Realtv Co.
33S9 Portland Rd Ph. 3253" Eves. 24479

BY OWNER : Poultry arid dairy farm
mi-- North of Aumsviile on pave-

ment 32 acres. Cood sized barn. 3
large poultry houses, tool shed- - 8 rm.
Kou! modern except lav. Elec. lights
and water in house and outbldgs.

A. strawtoerries. 100 filbert trees,
other fruit trees. Fall crops and farmmachinery go. Glenn Pennington. Rt.

Box 148. Salem
DO YOU WANT a fine dairy farm

acres of level river bottom land
iChenalts type soil! irrigated with
sprinkling system. 20 acres of Ladino
clover Fine barn. 23 stanchions. Milk
house with cooling system. Milking
machine. 2 BR. houie . chicken hse.

fine cows. 4 heifers. 1 Guernsey
buU. Prsre 81S.300 , down.

Call Gidley
with

Wm. E. Moses
State St Phone 4983

r Farm specials
9 A SILVERTON RD.

5 room house. Good barn. Mach.
shed 3 Ton Hay. Tractor. Plow. Mow-
er. Cult j Harrow. 2 Cows, and a Calf.
Good Hiwav location ' Mi. to Salem.
Price 81 1 0O0.
THE FARM YOU'VE DREAMED OF

Beautiful country home, bordering
Pudding, river. 3 bedrms.. Hdw. firs..
fireplace, in L R and Basement. Auto- -

Furn. 1'. 'baths, lots of built-in- s
Extra basement.' under garage, large
Walk in Cooler. 2 Well ' built barns,
concrete floors, chicken house, hog
hae. mach. shed. 10 Acres in Cult
Balance, all good soil

n wn. silt, on siiverton rtiwayr i . . . .

priced at
-

im a. Amity and Concord Soil. 8
Acres in aitaua. a room nouse, an moa
ern. good construction: lge. granary.
poultrv house, brooder house, sheds
Machinery can be bought. Wonderful
grain larm. n.a excellent raj. rritr
$39,000

CALL HENRY TOR VEND
--MGR. OF FARM DEPT.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
Court Phone 7699

Res.
96 ACRES$3000

CREEK. SPRING. GOOD SOIL

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

N. High St. Phone
12-Ac- re Farm.

This Is a me place on Garden Road
oee in. 4 bedroom home., hardwood

floors, full basement, sawdust heat.
good barn and 2 large chicken houses.
Ve2 ,ojd frU!U nuL A Wery
good Place Phone in and make an ap--
xnm' t this place. $18,000.

2 10-Ac- re Farm
This Is one of the best money-maki- ng

farms in the Willamette valley, t
of buildings. 100 acres of Chehalis
loam. 116 acres of Willamette silt

loara. all Irrigated, modern S bad room
borne. .Thas place cannot be beat for
canning crops or mint, bops or seed
crops. Corne la an see-u- s about this.

Morris Realty' Co.
979 S. Commercial 979

Phone 4217

Aereaare
$3308 88. $ acres mixed fruit 6 nuts.

Good road on both sides. Perfect for
iv is ion

$8UH0el. Business lot 115x420.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
tars SU Chemeketa St.

Pav m Eves 9441

uouo Keliable party with a g
position will pay $1000 down and $40per month at s interest on a livablebouse aa Salem. Call - i

j F.H.Weir
l REALTOR '

124T S. ComT. . Phone t4Hi
WANTED to Buy: 9 bdrm. borne,

auto. heat, on oversize lot or ai 1 agjs
Call Mr. Slgeay Texas Co Ph. 963A.

Listings Wanted- -

Wa have cash buyers for all kinds
of property.' Homes, farms, acreages,
lots ac : what have you. Quick action
when listed with
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3039 Portland Rd. Phone 7828
2288 Fairgrounds- - Rd. Phone

I HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types
of city and suburban property for
pramot and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real State Broker

474 Court Phone 3904

Business Opportunities

Small Apt. House
Good location, business zone. Room

for business at building.
TAKE SUBURBAN HOME AS PART

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty . Phone 7113

i

$9000 f
SERVICE STATION 8 GARAGE. NEW
with nice living quarters. 2 pumps.
9 yr. contract with major oil Co. 5c
margin on gas. a acre land at
4 Corners.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone 24793

The Little Office
With A Big Business

Presents this Coast Highway Store
grossing $68,000 the first 9 mo. of 1948.
Consists of bldg. 48x64. grocery, foun-
tain, tavern, bus depot, etc. Invoice
about 99000. Total $22,500.

Going Grocery, all equipment inc.
$6O0 refrigerator, also the stock, store
bldg, with $ rooms attached. 1 gas
pump. Own your own home and bust
ness $8800.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N High - 5838

$15,500 Down ,
Balance only $300 per mo. incl. in-

terest on 7 unit auto court on 99E with
service station, store" and 2 bdrm.
home. 2 acres ground.

Ant. House
3 furnish eel units, each with bath,

very close in. don't miss ' this for
$14,730. Call Ruberg,

Reimann Real Estate
-- Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High. Phone 3722 or 7838
Eves. A Sun. 3821. or

$400
Win buy a paying fruit stand in-

cluding bldg. plus stock at invoice.

Willamette .Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

CHEVRON Station. Lease. stock.
Equip. 6 trailer hse. at station as
living accommodations. West Salem.
Ph. 9747. '

Beauty Shop
Choice downtown location. 9 year

lease, all equipment and stock, avail
able at once. Full price $7900.

Service Station
Stock, equipment vith lease. Locat-

ed on 99E in city limits. Full price
$2900,

We have a large number of auto
courts to select from. Also a hotel,
apt. houses, and court apts. See us
for business opportunities, and invest-
ments.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
REALTORS

Open Sundays for your convenience.
3035 Portland Rd. Phone 7820
23R6 Faigrounds Rd Phone

Fine Auto Court
Many rentals and owner's living

quarters. Moderately Jpriced. Good
terras. On ntgnway set.
Willamette Real Estate

172 S. Liberty Phone 7113
LARGE Business corner. Big house

and 1 smaller house with 3 apts. with
stoves. Immediate poas. $2000 down.

F.H.Weir
REALTOR

1247 S Com'l Phone 9411
$7500. APT. HOUSE Bus. Zone 2

furn. 2 room 1 4 room and 1 lleeo--
Hng room. 2 Baths, Utility room. 70x

140' lot. Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 or 5053 337 N. High Street

Auto Court
Portland Highway

Six Units, each with kitchen and at-
tached garage, gas heat. . 6 room. 3
bedrm. home, all modem, for owner.
The records show that this is a MON-
EY MAKER Price $35,000.

Call BarteU

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Phone 7696

Res 9074
DUMP TRUCK and job $40-$6- 0 a

day. 2900 actual mileage. 196 S. 25th.
98500.00

Grocery Store Stock. Equip, gross
$3000.00 per mo. Call Ed Lukinbeal.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone -- 3981

BUSINESS ZONE
$4800. Close in. 3 Apts . needs some

repaid, good foundation A roof. Call
Craig.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 or 9053 ,337 N. High Street

188 FROZEN FOOD lockers.
30x60 two-sto- ry warehouse Ac 1 acre

of land.
3 - acres, cabin 8c filling station ac

owner's 3 BR. home.

Olaf Thomstad,
Real Estate

941 N Capitol St.. Phone 3220
APARTMENT HOUSE

$17.000 6 APTS 1 three rm.. flre--
place. 3 two-r-m . and 2 one-r- m . 5 lur
msned. Basement, sawdust furnace. In
come $195 per mo , besides owner's
apt.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage R Phone 3723
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